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IHF Official System

POL GER
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2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PLACEMENT

ROUND   6

GROUP   X

MATCH   62

201512062-14-1/2

URALIAN

16/08/2015  11:15

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

SKRZYNIARZ Jakub

SALACZ Pawel

KOWALCZYK B. 

KAZMIERCZAK M. 

BIS Bartlomiej

KAWKA Wiktor

BIERNACKI Patryk

SKRZYPCZYK Dawid

NETZ Kamil

SKIBA Bartosz

SICKO Szymon

JAROSIEWICZ P. 

MAUER Patryk

MORYTO Arkadiusz

BEKISZ Milosz

MORYN Jakub

SKRZYNIARZ Jakub

SKRZYPCZYK Dawid

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

POLAND(POL)

(COURT PLAYER)

6

4

5

1

1
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4

6

2

2

1
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2
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 40.0%

 22.2%

 71.4%

 33.3%

 33.3%

0.0%

 66.7%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:16:55

00:07:42

00:38:05

00:11:13

00:23:10

00:09:35

00:15:16

00:43:05

00:32:28

00:39:19

00:19:09

00:29:37

00:27:52

00:29:54

00:21:01

00:53:30

00:16:55

00:43:05

TIME
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2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PLACEMENT

ROUND   6

GROUP   X

MATCH   62

201512062-14-2/2

URALIAN

16/08/2015  11:15

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

BEYER Noah

ZINTEL Bjorn

MULLER Jerome

KELLER Rico

CLAUS Dominik

BAUER Philipp

STRUCK Kevin

MERTENS Lukas

METZNER Antonio

PORATH Paul

HAIDER Max

BIRLEHM Joel

WEISSGERBER Lars

MICHALCZIK M. 

SCHADE Moritz

GUGISCH Nils

PORATH Paul

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m
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No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)
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(GOALKEEPER)

00:35:32

00:17:41

00:20:23

00:22:26
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00:36:40

00:24:34

00:21:49

01:00:00

00:20:50
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00:30:00

00:33:47

00:25:38

00:29:48

01:00:00

TIME

GERMANY(GER)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   6 MATCH   62 201512062-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 SKRZYNIARZ Jakub 6 SALACZ Pawel 7 KOWALCZYK B.  8 KAZMIERCZAK M.  9 BIS Bartlomiej 10 KAWKA Wiktor 11 BIERNACKI Patryk 12 SKRZYPCZYK 

17 NETZ Kamil 18 SKIBA Bartosz 19 SICKO Szymon 20 JAROSIEWICZ P.  21 MAUER Patryk 23 MORYTO Arkadiusz 24 BEKISZ Milosz 25 MORYN Jakub 

GERMANY

 2 BEYER Noah  3 ZINTEL Bjorn  5 MULLER Jerome  6 KELLER Rico  7 CLAUS Dominik  8 BAUER Philipp  9 STRUCK Kevin  10 MERTENS Lukas

 11 METZNER Antonio  12 PORATH Paul  14 HAIDER Max  16 BIRLEHM Joel  19 WEISSGERBER  22 MICHALCZIK M.  23 SCHADE Moritz  33 GUGISCH Nils

POLAND
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